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麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第476期C1088024000090 2025-01-09 2026-01-09 365 22,495,000.00 1.0225

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第478期C1088024000093 2025-01-16 2026-01-16 365 30,632,630.14 1.0211

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第480期C1088025000002 2025-01-24 2026-01-23 364 23,442,747.95 1.0201

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第486期C1088025000008 2025-02-20 2026-02-11 356 50,929,178.08 1.0186

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第488期C1088025000010 2025-02-28 2026-02-26 363 40,724,931.51 1.0181

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第490期C1088025000011 2025-03-06 2026-03-06 365 30,446,929.32 1.0169

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第494期C1088025000016 2025-03-27 2026-03-27 365 40,631,232.88 1.0158

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第496期C1088025000018 2025-04-03 2026-04-02 364 40,585,428.49 1.0154

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第498期C1088025000019 2025-04-10 2026-03-18 342 50,750,684.93 1.0150

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第501期C1088025000024 2025-04-17 2026-04-17 365 30,416,958.90 1.0139

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第503期C1088025000026 2025-04-24 2026-04-24 365 30,395,892.05 1.0135

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第506期C1088025000028 2025-04-30 2026-04-28 363 30,315,599.78 1.0132

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第508期C1088025000029 2025-05-08 2026-05-08 365 50,123,743.18 1.0128

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第511期C1088025000034 2025-05-22 2026-05-22 365 30,362,301.37 1.0121

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第516期C1088025000037 2025-06-12 2026-06-12 365 30,329,506.85 1.0110

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第518期C1088025000039 2025-06-19 2026-06-17 363 20,212,383.56 1.0106

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第520期C1088025000041 2025-06-26 2026-06-26 365 30,291,452.05 1.0097

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第524期C1088025000045 2025-07-10 2026-07-10 365 20,180,493.15 1.0090

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第526期C1088025000047 2025-07-17 2026-07-17 365 20,173,589.04 1.0087

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第528期C1088025000049 2025-07-24 2026-07-24 365 30,250,027.40 1.0083

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第530期C1088025000052 2025-07-31 2026-01-29 182 20,150,904.11 1.0075

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第531期C1088025000053 2025-07-31 2026-07-31 365 25,199,726.03 1.0080

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第533期C1088025000055 2025-08-07 2026-08-07 365 20,152,876.71 1.0076

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第535期C1088025000057 2025-08-14 2026-02-12 182 10,068,931.51 1.0069

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第536期C1088025000058 2025-08-14 2026-08-14 365 15,109,479.45 1.0073

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第538期C1088025000060 2025-08-21 2026-08-21 365 20,139,068.49 1.0070

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第544期C1088025000066 2025-10-15 2026-01-21 98 10,037,698.63 1.0038

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第545期C1088025000068 2025-10-22 2026-01-28 98 10,034,630.14 1.0035

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第546期C1088025000067 2025-10-30 2026-02-05 98 10,031,123.29 1.0031

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第547期C1088025000069 2025-11-04 2026-05-06 183 10,030,739.73 1.0031

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第548期C1088025000070 2025-11-18 2026-11-20 367 50,128,219.18 1.0026

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第549期C1088025000071 2025-11-25 2026-11-25 365 25,055,479.45 1.0022

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第550期C1088025000073 2025-12-03 2026-03-11 98 19,030,816.44 1.0016

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第551期C1088025000072 2025-12-11 2026-03-19 98 17,020,935.62 1.0012

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第552期C1088025000074 2025-12-18 2026-03-26 98 11,961,164.25 1.0009

麒麟赢佳-祥瑞舒心第553期C1088025000075 2025-12-25 2026-04-02 98 20,012,739.73 1.0006


